4 inch AC/DC brushless solar submersible pump with S/S impeller solar powered pump
4" S/S IMPELLER SOLAR PUMP
Model Power(W) Voltage(V) Max flow(m3/h) Max head(m) Outlet(inch)
4BMC5-300-380/550-3000-A/D 3000 AC380/DC550 5 300 1.25"
4BMC7-210-380/550-3000-A/D 3000 AC380/DC550 7 210 1.25"
4BMC7-265-380/550-4000-A/D 4000 AC380/DC550 7 265 1.25"
4BMC9-155-380/550-3000-A/D 3000 AC380/DC550 9 155 2"
4BMC9-200-380/550-4000-A/D 4000 AC380/DC550 9 200 2"
4BMC19-90-380/550-3000-A/D 3000 AC380/DC550 19 90 2"
4BMC19-135-380/550-4000-A/D 4000 AC380/DC550 19 135 2"
4BMC30-50-380/550-3000-A/D 3000 AC380/DC550 30 50 2"
4BMC30-72-380/550-4000-A/D 4000 AC380/DC550 30 72 2"
4 INCH AC/DC SOLAR PUMP WITH S/S IMPELLER
4 inch AC/DC brushless solar submersible pump with S/S impeller solar powered pump
4 INCH AC/DC S/S IMPELLER SOLAR PUMP PARAMETER
4BMC7.5-210-380/550-3000-A/D
4BMC11-120-380/550-2200-A/D
4BMC11-157-380/550-3000-A/D
4BMC11-200-380/550-4000-A/D
4BMC30-36-380/550-2200-A/D
4BMC30-52-380/550-3000-A/D
4BMC30-74-380/550-4000-A/D
4BMC5.2-255-380/550-2200-A/D
4BMC5.2-300-380/550-3000-A/D
4BMC7.5-150-380/550-2200-A/D
4BMC8-272-380/550-4000-A/D
4BMC19-60-380/550-2200-A/D
4BMC19-98-380/550-3000-A/D
4BMC19-135-380/550-4000-A/D
4 inch AC/DC brushless solar submersible pump with S/S impeller solar powered pump
CONTROLLER INTERNAL WIRING
DIAGRAM